
Itinerary for the Lincoln-Way Marching Invitational
Lincoln-Way West High School, 21701 W. Gougar Road,

New Lenox, IL, 60451
Saturday, October 14, 2023

All Band Members Report to EHS 10:00 a.m.
Load Trailer and Buses 10:15 a.m.
Leave EHS 10:45 a.m.
Arrive Lincoln-Way West HS 12:45 p.m.
Dressed and Ready 2:30 p.m.
Pit Warm Up 2:30 p.m.
Pit Travel 3:00 p.m.
Band Warm Up 2:45 p.m.
Band Travel 3:15 p.m.
SHOWTIME!! 3:30 p.m.
1A Awards 3:45 p.m.
Leave Lincoln-Way West approx: 4:40 p.m.
Arrive EHS approx: 6:50 p.m.

1) This show is a Music for All Affiliated Event, stacked with great bands, the judging panel
is outstanding, and with a good performance we should get a good “read” on where we
are with our show as we go into ISU.

2) Bring $$ for food...you should have time to eat a little something before you get dressed,
but I strongly suggest bringing something to eat prior to our departure.

3) We are NOT stopping for restroom breaks going up or coming back, so BE AWARE.
4) This show is based on Band size. I included school enrollments for your information and

thought process. It’s not about how many people are on the field, or how big the school
is, it’s WHO YOU ARE and WHAT YOU DO that matters.

5) Everybody All The Time

Complete Schedule of the Show Available at https://www.lincolnwaymusic.org/lwmi.html

1A
LaSalle-Peru (1210) 1:30
W.H. Taft (3849) 1:45
Bloom Township (2822) 2:00
Bremen (1386) 2:15
Argo (1877) 2:30
Wheeling (1677) 2:45
Harry D. Jacobs (2029) 3:00
Providence Catholic (785) 3:15
Eureka (445) 3:30

https://www.lincolnwaymusic.org/lwmi.html

